The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KRONOS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled
2024-10-01
2024-10-01
2024-10-01
2024-10-06
2024-10-09
2024-10-14
2024-10-23
2024-10-28

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Mihika Garg
Donation from Riya
Fiscal sponsorship for 9/30 to 10/6
Donation from Shabana Pirani
Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13
Donation from Navyaa Lalchandani
Fiscal sponsorship for 10/21 to 10/27
WITHDRAWN: $18.76. DEPOSITED: $268.00.

ID

txn brHOEQn

txn brHOE]Jn

txn WBHQvOk
txn 66HZ9MO
txn VOHOOMW

txn 66HZdge
txn 78HBe42

Balance
$18.81
$27.81
$36.81
$35.55

$160.55

$151.80
$276.80
$268.05
$268.05

Kronos is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Kronos's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



