

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: KRONOS 2024-10-01 to 2024-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$18.81
2024-10-01	Donation from Mihika Garg	txn_brHOEQn	\$9.00	\$27.81
2024-10-01	Donation from Riya	txn_brHOEJn	\$9.00	\$36.81
2024-10-06	Fiscal sponsorship for 9/30 to 10/6	txn_WBHQvOk	-\$1.26	\$35.55
2024-10-09	Donation from Shabana Pirani	txn_66HZ9MO	\$125.00	\$160.55
2024-10-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/7 to 10/13	txn_V0HO0MW	-\$8.75	\$151.80
2024-10-23	Donation from Navyaa Lalchandani	txn_66HZdqe	\$125.00	\$276.80
2024-10-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 10/21 to 10/27	txn_78HBe42	-\$8.75	\$268.05
	WITHDRAWN: \$18.76. DEPOSITED: \$268.00.			\$268.05

Kronos is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Kronos*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.